March 2019 2222--11886655--11DD--EENN
Split System Heat Pump
4TWR6018H1000A
4TWR6024H1000A
4TWR6030H1000A
4TWR6036H1000A
4TWR6042H1000A
4TWR6048H1000A

AAHHRRII SSttaannddaarrdd 227700 RRaattiinngg CCoonnddiittiioonnss — (Noise rating numbers are determiend with the unit in
cooling operations.) Standard Noise Rating number is at 95°F outdoor air.
Model Nomenclature
Refrig erant Type
2 = R-22
4 = R-410A
TRANE
Product Type
W = Split Heat Pump
T = Split Cooling
Product Family
V = Variable Speed                    M or B = Basic
Z = Leader ship – Two Stage      A = Light Commercial
X = Leader ship            L = Side Disc harge
R = Replacement/Retail
Family SEER
3 = 13 6 = 16 0 = 20
4 = 14 8 = 18
5 = 15 9 = 19
Split System Connections 1-6 Tons
0 = Brazed
Nominal Capacity in 000s of BTUs
Major Design Modifications
Power Supply
1 = 200-230/1/60 or 208-230/1/60
3 = 200-230/3/60
4 = 460/3/60
Secondar y Function
Minor Design Modifications
Unit Parts Identifier
Outdoor Units 4 T W V 0 0 3 6 A 1 0 0 0 A A
6 22-1865-1D-EN
Schematic Diagrams
Figure 1. 2.0 Ton Models
22-1865-1D-EN 7
Figure 2. 1.5 and 3.0 Ton Models
SScchheemmaattiicc DDiiaaggrraammss
8 22-1865-1D-EN
Figure 3. 3.5 — 5.0 Ton Models
SScchheemmaattiicc DDiiaaggrraammss